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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2014-03-31

Name and first name
BUSH Eli

KUJAWSKI Wiktor
FUNKE Timon
NEUHAUSER Marc
BONDAR Samuel
BISTROV Andrej
PETUHOV Matvej
DROZDZEWICZ Czarek
JASNOCH Patryk
STRZECHOWSKI Antek
KOSTKA Dawid
MATRAS Mateusz
SUDER Michat
GNIEWKOWSKI Dawid
HADAJ BAHIR Sofien
JACKOWSKI Kacper
PIGULA Jan

STASIAK Mateusz
SWIETLICKI Kacper
BRONISZEWSKI Marcel
MALEK Filip

CHUDY Hubert
REKIEL Mitosz
ZAGAWA Wiktor
ZAWAL Jacek

KAJOR Kirzysztof
MUSIEWICZ Igor
BURBULA Wojciech
MROZINSKI Pawel
NAZARUK Bazyl
BOLKOWSKI Krzysztof
CZARNIECKI Lukasz
DOJLIDA Wojciech
DZIERNIEJKO Jakub
JACKOWSKI Antoni
JACKOWSKI Franciszek
KUZMICKI Nataniel
RAINKO Mateusz
BLOCH Pawet
KOZLOWSKI Piotr
KUSAK Filip

KUSAK Oskar
MAKOWSKI Adam
MAALOUF Karl
MUSUMECI Valentino
NITU Radu

COJOCARU Mario

Ranking

Fencers (structured order - 67)

Club

HALIFAX FENCING ACADEMY
TRURO FENCING CLUB
FC WURTH KUNZELSAU
MTV 1817 MAINZ

PSV FECHTEN ROSTOCK
SALVO

SALVO

AZS AWF WARSZAWA
AZS AWF WARSZAWA
AZS AWF WARSZAWA
IKS BUSHIDO RYBNIK
IKS BUSHIDO RYBNIK
IKS BUSHIDO RYBNIK
KKSZ KONIN

KKSZ KONIN

KKSZ KONIN

KKSZ KONIN

KKSZ KONIN

KKSZ KONIN

MUKS VICTOR

MUKS VICTOR

0.S. AZS POZNAN

0.S. AZS POZNAN

0.S. AZS POZNAN

0.S. AZS POZNAN

Country Date of birth

GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
LAT
LAT
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL
PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL
PTS JAGIELLONCZYK BIALYSTOK POL
PTS JAGIELLONCZYK BIALYSTOK POL
PTS JAGIELLONCZYK BIALYSTOK POL

TMS SOSNOWIEC

UKS 13 BIALYSTOK

UKS 13 BIALYSTOK

UKS 13 BIALYSTOK

UKS 13 BIALYSTOK

UKS 13 BIALYSTOK

UKS 13 BIALYSTOK

UKS 13 BIALYSTOK

UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN
UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN
UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN
UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN
UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN
CS RIPOSTA BUCHAREST
CS RIPOSTA BUCHAREST
CS RIPOSTA BUCHAREST
CSA STEAUA BUCHAREST

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU

2004

2003

2003

2004

2003

2004

2003

2003-02-10
2004-08-28
2005-01-22
2003-12-30
2003-03-25
2003-05-18
2003-09-17
2003-08-25
2003-06-17
2003-10-07
2003-06-20
2003-04-09
2004-10-07
2005-09-01
2003-01-05
2003-06-05
2003-10-30
2003-05-15
2003-02-06
2003-04-05
2003-08-13
2005-11-12
2004-02-16
2003-11-03
2003-02-19
2005-01-16
2003-04-30
2004-09-16
2004-09-16
2003-06-05
2003-03-19
2003-12-27
2003-12-13
2003-07-15
2005-03-22
2004-04-06
2005

2004

2004

2003

PFA licence

03021001
04082800
05012200
03123000
03032501
03051801
03091701
03082502
03061701
03100703
03062003
03040902
04100700
05090101
03010502
03060500
03103002
03051501
03020600
03040500
03081300
05111200
04021600
03110302
03021900
05011600
03043003
04091601
04091602
03060501
03031901
03122700
03121300
03071500
05032200
04040600
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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2014-03-31

Name and first name Ranking
IACOB Paul

ISMANA Teodor
DUTU Ionut
KOMAROYV Konstantin
GLADILIN Mikhail
GVADZABIYA Georgy
KURSKII Jlia
NECHEPORENKO Alexander
NEFEDOV Egor
SECHIN Denis
SHEVERDA lJlia
SOBOLEV Evgeni
SYSLOV Arseniy
KUCHERSKOI Ilia
LESNIKOV Vasilii
PETROV Vasily
ROSHCHIN Maksym
SEMENOV Maksym
OWENS William
CHAYEVSKY Kirk

Club Country Date of birth
CSA STEAUA BUCHAREST ROU 2004
CSA STEAUA BUCHAREST ROU 2004
DUEL ROU 2004
CDYUSSHOR SAINT PETERSBURC RUS 2003
KHIMKI RUS 2004
KOMETA RUS 2003
KOMETA RUS 2003
KOMETA RUS 2003
KOMETA RUS 2003
KOMETA RUS 2003
KOMETA RUS 2004
KOMETA RUS 2003
KOMETA RUS 2003
SAINT PETERSBURG RUS 2004
SPARTAK SAINT PETERSBURG  RUS 2003
VICTORIA SOKOL MOSCOW RUS 2003
NIKOLAEV UKR 2004
ODESSA MUSHKETER UKR 2003
MANHATTAN FENCING CENTER USA 2003
NELLYA FENCING USA 2003

PFA licence
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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2014-03-31

Poule no 1

KUSAK Oskar
JACKOWSKI Antoni
KUJAWSKI Wiktor
JACKOWSKI Kacper
ZAWAL Jacek
SHEVERDA Jlia

Poule no 2

DROZDZEWICZ Czarek
OWENS William
SYSLOV Arseniy
GLADILIN Mikhail
DZIERNIEJKO Jakub
STASIAK Mateusz

Poule no 3

HADAJ BAHIR Sofien
SECHIN Denis
KAJOR Krzysztof
BISTROV Andre;j
PETROV Vasily
KUSAK Filip

Poule no 4

MAKOWSKI Adam
MROZINSKI Pawel
MALEK Filip
GNIEWKOWSKI Dawid
MAALOUF Karl
KURSKII Jlia

Poule no 5

SWIETLICKI Kacper
MUSUMECI Valentino
LESNIKOV Vasilii
JACKOWSKI Franciszek
BONDAR Samuel
ZAGAWA Wiktor

Poules

UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK

TRURO FENCING CLUB
KKSZ KONIN

0.S. AZS POZNAN

KOMETA

AZS AWF WARSZAWA
MANHATTAN FENCING CENTER
KOMETA

KHIMKI

UKS 13 BIALYSTOK

KKSZ KONIN

KKSZ KONIN

KOMETA

PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE
SALVO

VICTORIA SOKOL MOSCOW
UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN

UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN

PTS JAGIELLONCZYK BIALYSTOK

MUKS VICTOR

KKSZ KONIN

CS RIPOSTA BUCHAREST
KOMETA

KKSZ KONIN
CS RIPOSTA BUCHAREST
SPARTAK SAINT PETERSBURG
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK

PSV FECHTEN ROSTOCK

0.S. AZS POZNAN

POL
POL
GBR
POL
POL
RUS

POL
USA
RUS
RUS
POL
POL

POL
RUS
POL
LAT
RUS
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
ROU
RUS

POL
ROU
RUS
POL
GER
POL

3 1 V|V ]|V
\Y% 0|V 1 v
V|V 3|V ]|V
1 1 \ 0|V
31V ]1 \Y \Y
0 2 2 1 0

OV ]|V |V |V
\Y V|V |V ]V
0 2 V| V]|V
2 1 3 V|V
0 0 1 1 \Y
0 2 2 0 1

0 1 1 \Y
\Y 0OV ]|V
V|V 2 3|V
V|V ]|V VIV
V]]0o|V]O0 3
0 3 2 2 |V

vV]]0|V]3 1
1 0| V]O 1
V|V VI V]2
3 3 0 1 0
VIV ]|]o0o|V v
VIV |V ]V ]2

0 2 V]|V |V
\ Of(VvV]|V |V
V|V V|1 3
1 1 1 3|V
2 1 V|V \Y%
0 3V ]oO 1

VM
3/5
3/5
4/5
2/5
3/5
0/5

V/IM
4/5
5/5
3/5
2/5
1/5
0/5

V/M
1/5
3/5
3/5
5/5
2/5
1/5

V/M
2/5
1/5
4/5
0/5
4/5
4/5

V/M
3/5
4/5
3/5
1/5
3/5
1/5

ind. HS ranking

4 16 3
-1 13 4
11 19 1
-6 10 5
7 16 2
-15 5 6

ind. HS ranking

10 16 2
15 20 1
0 14 3
1 14 4
-11 5
-15 5 6

ind. HS ranking

-7 9 5
4 15 2
1 17 3
15 20 1
50011 4
-8 11 6

ind. HS ranking

-4 12 4
-13 6 5
14 18 1
-13 7 6
6 16 3
10 18 2

ind. HS ranking

3 14 3
16 1

5 16 2
-6 10 5
2 15 4
-11 8 6
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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2014-03-31

Poule no 6

PIGULA Jan

DOJLIDA Wojciech
IACOB Paul
ROSHCHIN Maksym
KOSTKA Dawid
SOBOLEYV Evgeni
STRZECHOWSKI Antek

Poule no 7

SUDER Michat
CHAYEVSKY Kirk
KOMAROYV Konstantin
RAINKO Mateusz
BURBULA Wojciech
NITU Radu

Poule no 8

NECHEPORENKO Alexander
DUTU Ionut

NAZARUK Bazyl

REKIEL Mitosz

BUSH Eli

CZARNIECKI Lukasz

Poule no 9

PETUHOV Matvej
MUSIEWICZ Igor
NEUHAUSER Marc
CHUDY Hubert
KOZLOWSKI Piotr
NEFEDOV Egor

Poule no 10

KUZMICKI Nataniel
KUCHERSKOI Ilia
ISMANA Teodor
SEMENOV Maksym
BOLKOWSKI Krzysztof
BRONISZEWSKI Marcel

KKSZ KONIN

UKS 13 BIALYSTOK

CSA STEAUA BUCHAREST
NIKOLAEV

IKS BUSHIDO RYBNIK
KOMETA

AZS AWF WARSZAWA

IKS BUSHIDO RYBNIK
NELLYA FENCING

CDYUSSHOR SAINT PETERSBURG

UKS 13 BIALYSTOK

PTS JAGIELLONCZYK BIALYSTOK

CS RIPOSTA BUCHAREST

KOMETA
DUEL

PTS JAGIELLONCZYK BIALYSTOK

0.S. AZS POZNAN

HALIFAX FENCING ACADEMY

UKS 13 BIALYSTOK

SALVO

PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE

MTV 1817 MAINZ

0.S. AZS POZNAN

UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN
KOMETA

UKS 13 BIALYSTOK
SAINT PETERSBURG

CSA STEAUA BUCHAREST
ODESSA MUSHKETER
TMS SOSNOWIEC

MUKS VICTOR

POL
POL
ROU
UKR
POL
RUS
POL

POL
USA
RUS
POL
POL
ROU

RUS
ROU
POL
POL
GBR
POL

LAT
POL
GER
POL
POL
RUS

POL
RUS
ROU
UKR
POL
POL

oO|j1[(1]1f0]2
\Y 11|10V
VIV 3|11 |V ]|V
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VIiV]|V |V 211
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vVi1|10]0]|V]I1
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1 VI V]|V 1
V| Vv ]|V | V]|V
0 2 3|V ]|V
31V VI V]|V
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\4 V|2 |V ]|V
V|3 0|V ]2
2|1 V]|V V|V
2 1 3 0 0
A% 1 V]3|V

V/IM
0/6
2/6
4/6
4/6
4/6
5/6
2/6

V/M
1/5
5/5
2/5
1/5
2/5
4/5

V/M
5/5
1/5
3/5
1/5
2/5
3/5

V/M
5/5
2/5
4/5
3/5
1/5
0/5

V/M
2/5
4/5
2/5
4/5
0/5
3/5

ind. HS ranking

-19
-6

13

ind.

ind.

ind.

-15

5 7
11 5
20 3
21 2
19 4
23 1
10 6

HS ranking

8 6
20 1
11 4

8 5
12 3
16 2

HS ranking
20 1

9 6
14 3

9 5
13 4
14 2

HS ranking
20 1
13 4
19 2
12 3

5
6

HS ranking
16 4
18 2
13 5
18 1

6 6
16 3
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Challenge Wratislavia Wroctaw, 2014-03-31
Poule no 11
V/M ind. HS ranking

BLOCH Pawet UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 3 1 1 0 /5 -10 9
JASNOCH Patryk AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL \% \% 3 0 2/5 S50 12
COJOCARU Mario CSA STEAUA BUCHAREST ROU \'% 2 \% 2 2/5 22 14
GVADZABIYA Georgy KOMETA RUS 3 V|V 2 3 2/5 1 16
MATRAS Mateusz IKS BUSHIDO RYBNIK POL V|V 3 2 3/5 3 17
FUNKE Timon FC WURTH KUNZELSAU GER V| iV |V \% 5/5 13 20

— N W A
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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2014-03-31

Ranking
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Name and first name
CHAYEVSKY Kirk

NECHEPORENKO Alexander

PETUHOV Matvej
BISTROV Andrej
OWENS William
FUNKE Timon
SOBOLEV Evgeni
MALEK Filip
KUJAWSKI Wiktor
NEUHAUSER Marc
KURSKII Jlia
DROZDZEWICZ Czarek
SEMENOV Maksym
NITU Radu
MUSUMECI Valentino
KUCHERSKOI Ilia
MAALOUF Karl
ROSHCHIN Maksym
IACOB Paul

KOSTKA Dawid
ZAWAL Jacek
LESNIKOV Vasilii
BRONISZEWSKI Marcel
KUSAK Oskar
SECHIN Denis
MATRAS Mateusz
CZARNIECKI Lukasz
SWIETLICKI Kacper
BONDAR Samuel
KAJOR Kirzysztof
SYSLOV Arseniy
JACKOWSKI Antoni
CHUDY Hubert
NAZARUK Bazyl
GVADZABIYA Georgy
GLADILIN Mikhail
KUZMICKI Nataniel
BUSH Eli
MUSIEWICZ Igor
COJOCARU Mario
BURBULA Wojciech
MAKOWSKI Adam
ISMANA Teodor
JASNOCH Patryk
KOMAROYV Konstantin
PETROV Vasily
JACKOWSKI Kacper

Ranking

Club Country V/M

NELLYA FENCING USA  1.000
KOMETA RUS  1.000
SALVO LAT  1.000
SALVO LAT  1.000
MANHATTAN FENCING CENTER USA  1.000
FC WURTH KUNZELSAU GER  1.000
KOMETA RUS 0.833
MUKS VICTOR POL  0.800
TRURO FENCING CLUB GBR  0.800
MTV 1817 MAINZ GER  0.800
KOMETA RUS  0.800
AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL  0.800
ODESSA MUSHKETER UKR  0.800
CS RIPOSTA BUCHAREST ROU 0.800
CS RIPOSTA BUCHAREST ROU  0.800
SAINT PETERSBURG RUS  0.800
CS RIPOSTA BUCHAREST ROU  0.800
NIKOLAEV UKR  0.667
CSA STEAUA BUCHAREST ROU  0.667
IKS BUSHIDO RYBNIK POL  0.667
0.S. AZS POZNAN POL  0.600
SPARTAK SAINT PETERSBURG  RUS  0.600
MUKS VICTOR POL  0.600
UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL  0.600
KOMETA RUS  0.600
IKS BUSHIDO RYBNIK POL  0.600
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL  0.600
KKSZ KONIN POL  0.600
PSV FECHTEN ROSTOCK GER  0.600
PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL  0.600
KOMETA RUS  0.600
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL  0.600
0.S. AZS POZNAN POL  0.600
PTS JAGIELLONCZYK BIALYSTOKPOL  0.600
KOMETA RUS  0.400
KHIMKI RUS  0.400
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL  0.400
HALIFAX FENCING ACADEMY  GBR  0.400
PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL  0.400
CSA STEAUA BUCHAREST ROU  0.400
PTS JAGIELLONCZYK BIALYSTOKPOL  0.400
UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL  0.400
CSA STEAUA BUCHAREST ROU  0.400
AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL  0.400
CDYUSSHOR SAINT PETERSBURCRUS  0.400
VICTORIA SOKOL MOSCOW RUS  0.400
KKSZ KONIN POL  0.400

18
16
16
15
15
13
13
14
11
11
10

—_
(=]

S —~ N W W W b B A 0 9 O 9 0N I O O

ind. HS

20
20
20
20
20
20
23
18
19
19
18
16
18
16
16
18
16
21
20
19
16
16
16
16
15
17
14
14
15
17
14
13
12
14
16
14
16
13
13
14
12
12
13
12
11
11
10

Group

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier

qualifier
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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2014-03-31

Ranking
48
49
50
51
51
53
54
55
56
57
58
58
60
61
62
63
64
64
64
67

Name and first name
DOJLIDA Wojciech
STRZECHOWSKI Antek
JACKOWSKI Franciszek
HADAJ BAHIR Sofien
REKIEL Mitosz
KUSAK Filip

DUTU Ionut

RAINKO Mateusz
BLOCH Pawet
KOZLOWSKI Piotr
SUDER Michat
ZAGAWA Wiktor
DZIERNIEJKO Jakub
MROZINSKI Pawet
GNIEWKOWSKI Dawid
BOLKOWSKI Krzysztof
NEFEDOV Egor
SHEVERDA Jlia
STASIAK Mateusz
PIGULA Jan

Club

UKS 13 BIALYSTOK

AZS AWF WARSZAWA

UKS 13 BIALYSTOK

KKSZ KONIN

0.S. AZS POZNAN

UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN
DUEL

UKS 13 BIALYSTOK

UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN
UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN
IKS BUSHIDO RYBNIK

0.S. AZS POZNAN

UKS 13 BIALYSTOK

PTS JAGIELLONCZYK BIALYSTOK POL

KKSZ KONIN
TMS SOSNOWIEC
KOMETA
KOMETA

KKSZ KONIN
KKSZ KONIN

Country V/M
POL  0.333
POL  0.333
POL  0.200
POL  0.200
POL  0.200
POL  0.200
ROU  0.200
POL  0.200
POL  0.200
POL  0.200
POL  0.200
POL  0.200
POL  0.200

0.200
POL  0.000
POL  0.000
RUS  0.000
RUS  0.000
POL  0.000
POL  0.000

e
oo~%

LN L Ll i O 9 O O &0 0 0 O 0 O —~ O O

Group
qualifier
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated

eliminated
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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2014-03-31

Table of 64 page 1/2

| _CHAYEVSKY Kirk USA
NELLYA FENCING CHAYEVSKY Kirk
64
CHAYEVSKY Kirk
33 CHUDY Hubert POL 8/0
0.S. AZS POZNAN JACKOWSKI Antoni
32 JACKOWSKI Antoni POL 8/
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK CHAYEVSKY Kirk
17 MAALOUF Karl ROU 8/5
CS RIPOSTA BUCHAREST DOJLIDA Wojciech
48 DOJLIDA Wojciech POL 8/
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK KUCHERSKOI Tlia
4 8/3
KUCHERSKOI Ilia
16 KUCHERSKOI Tlia RUS
SAINT PETERSBURG
9 NEUHAUSER Marc GER
MTV 1817 MAINZ NEUHAUSER Marc
56
NEUHAUSER Marc
41 BURBULA Wojciech POL 8/3
PTS JAGIELLONCZYK BIALYSTOK BURBULA Woiciech
24 KUSAK Oskar POL 8/6
UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN NEUHAUSER Marc
25 SECHIN Denis RUS 8/7
KOMETA COJOCARU Mario
40 COJOCARU Mario ROU 8/4
CSA STEAUA BUCHAREST COJOCARU Mario
5 8/4
MALEK Filip
8 MALEK Filip POL
MUKS VICTOR
5 OWENS William USA

MANHATTAN FENCING CENTER
60

OWENS William

OWENS William

8/5

OWENS William

8/0

KOSTKA Dawid

37 KUZMICKI Nataniel POL
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK SWIETLICKI Kacper
28 $WIETLICKI Kacper POL 8/1
KKSZ KONIN
21 ZAWAL Jacek POL
0.S. AZS POZNAN JASNOCH Patryk
44 JASNOCH Patryk POL 8/6
AZS AWF WARSZAWA JASNOCH Patryk
53 8/3
DROZDZEWICZ Czarek
12 DROZDZEWICZ Czarek POL
AZS AWF WARSZAWA
13  SEMENOV Maksym UKR
ODESSA MUSHKETER SEMENOV Maksym
52
KOSTKA Dawid
45 PETROV Vasily RUS 8/6
VICTORIA SOKOL MOSCOW KOSTKA Dawid
20 KOSTKA Dawid POL 8/
IKS BUSHIDO RYBNIK
29 BONDAR Samuel GER
PSV FECHTEN ROSTOCK BONDAR Samuel
36 GLADILIN Mikhail RUS 8/
KHIMKI BONDAR Samuel
61 8/4
BISTROV Andrej
4 BISTROV Andrej LAT

SALVO

8/7
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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2014-03-31

Table of 64 page 2/2

3 PETUHOV Matvej LAT
SALVO PETUHOV Matvej
62
GVADZABIYA Georgy
35 GVADZABIYA Georgy RUS 8/4
KOMETA GVADZABIYA Georgy
30 KAJOR Krzysztof POL 8/4
PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE GVADZABIYA Georgy
19 TACOB Paul ROU 8/4
CSA STEAUA BUCHAREST IACOB Paul
46 KOMAROV Konstantin RUS 8/4
CDYUSSHOR SAINT PETERSBURG NITU Radu
. 8/5
NITU Radu
14 NITU Radu ROU
CS RIPOSTA BUCHAREST
11 KURSKII Jlia RUS
KOMETA KURSKII Jlia
54
ISMANA Teodor
43 ISMANA Teodor ROU 8/7
CSA STEAUA BUCHAREST ISMANA Teodor
22 LESNIKOV Vasilii RUS 8/7
SPARTAK SAINT PETERSBURG FUNKE Timon
27 CZARNIECKI Lukasz POL 8/7
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK CZARNIECKI Lukasz
38 MUSIEWICZ Igor POL 8/4
PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE FUNKE Timon
s 81
FUNKE Timon
6 FUNKE Timon GER
FC WURTH KUNZELSAU
7 SOBOLEV Evgeni RUS
KOMETA SOBOLEV Evgeni
58
SOBOLEV Evgeni
39 BUSH Eli GBR 8/7
HALIFAX FENCING ACADEMY MATRAS Mateusz
26 MATRAS Mateusz POL 8/3
IKS BUSHIDO RYBNIK SOBOLEV Evgeni
23 BRONISZEWSKI Marcel POL 8/2
MUKS VICTOR BRONISZEWSKI Marcel
42 MAKOWSKI Adam POL 8/0
UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN KUJAWSKI Wiktor
s 8/5
KUJAWSKI Wiktor
10 KUJAWSKI Wiktor GBR
TRURO FENCING CLUB
15 MUSUMECI Valentino ROU
CS RIPOSTA BUCHAREST MUSUMECI Valentino
50
ROSHCHIN Maksym
47 JACKOWSKI Kacper POL 8/1
KKSZ KONIN ROSHCHIN Maksym
18 ROSHCHIN Maksym UKR 8/1
NIKOLAEV ROSHCHIN Maksym
31 SYSLOV Arseniy RUS 83
KOMETA SYSLOV Arseniy
34 NAZARUK Bazyl POL 8/1
PTS JAGIELLONCZYK BIALYSTOK SYSLOV Arseniy

63

2 NECHEPORENKO Alexander

RUS

NECHEPORENKO Alexander

KOMETA

8/5
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) Table of 16
| CHAYEVSKY Kirk USA
NELLYA FENCING CHAYEVSKY Kirk
16 KUCHERSKOI Ilia RUS 8/
SAINT PETERSBURG CHAYEVSKY Kirk
9 NEUHAUSER Marc GER 81
MTV 1817 MAINZ NEUHAUSER Marc
8 COJOCARU Mario ROU 8/7
CSA STEAUA BUCHAREST CHAYEVSKY Kirk
5 OWENS William USA 8/6
MANHATTAN FENCING CENTER OWENS William
12 JASNOCH Patryk POL 8/0
AZS AWF WARSZAWA OWENS William
13 KOSTKA Dawid POL 8/2
IKS BUSHIDO RYBNIK KOSTKA Dawid
4 BONDAR Samuel GER 8/7
PSV FECHTEN ROSTOCK
3 GVADZABIYA Georgy RUS
KOMETA GVADZABIYA Georgy
14 NITU Radu ROU 8/4
CS RIPOSTA BUCHAREST FUNKE Timon
11 ISMANA Teodor ROU 8/2
CSA STEAUA BUCHAREST FUNKE Timon
6 FUNKE Timon GER 8/7
FC WURTH KUNZELSAU FUNKE Timon
7 SOBOLEV Evgeni RUS 83
KOMETA SOBOLEV Evgeni
10 KUJAWSKI Wiktor GBR 8/2
TRURO FENCING CLUB ROSHCHIN Maksym
15 ROSHCHIN Maksym UKR 8/4
NIKOLAEV ROSHCHIN Maksym
2 SYSLOV Arseniy RUS 8/3
KOMETA
) Table of 8
| CHAYEVSKY Kirk USA
NELLYA FENCING CHAYEVSKY Kirk
8 NEUHAUSER Marc GER 8/1
MTV 1817 MAINZ CHAYEVSKY Kirk
5 OWENS William USA 8/6
MANHATTAN FENCING CENTER OWENS William
4 KOSTKA Dawid POL 8/2
IKS BUSHIDO RYBNIK CHAYEVSKY Kirk
3 GVADZABIYA Georgy RUS 8/6
KOMETA FUNKE Timon
6 FUNKE Timon GER 8/2
FC WURTH KUNZELSAU FUNKE Timon
7 _SOBOLEV Evgeni RUS 8/3
KOMETA ROSHCHIN Maksym
2 ROSHCHIN Maksym UKR 8/4
NIKOLAEV

Copyright (C) Challenge Wratislavia



Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2014-03-31

Ranking
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Name and first name
CHAYEVSKY Kirk
FUNKE Timon
OWENS William
ROSHCHIN Maksym
SOBOLEV Evgeni
NEUHAUSER Marc
KOSTKA Dawid
GVADZABIYA Georgy
KUJAWSKI Wiktor
NITU Radu
KUCHERSKOI Ilia
BONDAR Samuel
SYSLOV Arseniy
COJOCARU Mario
ISMANA Teodor
JASNOCH Patryk

NECHEPORENKO Alexander

PETUHOV Matvej
BISTROV Andrej
MALEK Filip
KURSKII Jlia
DROZDZEWICZ Czarek
SEMENOV Maksym
MUSUMECI Valentino
TIACOB Paul
BRONISZEWSKI Marcel
MATRAS Mateusz
CZARNIECKI Lukasz
SWIETLICKI Kacper
JACKOWSKI Antoni
BURBULA Wojciech
DOJLIDA Wojciech
MAALOUF Karl
ZAWAL Jacek
LESNIKOV Vasilii
KUSAK Oskar
SECHIN Denis

KAJOR Kirzysztof
CHUDY Hubert
NAZARUK Bazyl
GLADILIN Mikhail
KUZMICKI Nataniel
BUSH Eli
MUSIEWICZ Igor
MAKOWSKI Adam
KOMAROYV Konstantin
PETROV Vasily

Final ranking

Club Country Date of birth
NELLYA FENCING USA 2003

FC WURTH KUNZELSAU GER 2003
MANHATTAN FENCING CENTER USA 2003
NIKOLAEV UKR 2004
KOMETA RUS 2003

MTV 1817 MAINZ GER 2004

IKS BUSHIDO RYBNIK POL  2003-12-30
KOMETA RUS 2003
TRURO FENCING CLUB GBR 2003

CS RIPOSTA BUCHAREST ROU 2004
SAINT PETERSBURG RUS 2004

PSV FECHTEN ROSTOCK GER 2003
KOMETA RUS 2003

CSA STEAUA BUCHAREST ROU 2003

CSA STEAUA BUCHAREST ROU 2004

AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL  2004-08-28
KOMETA RUS 2003
SALVO LAT 2003
SALVO LAT 2004
MUKS VICTOR POL  2005-09-01
KOMETA RUS 2003

AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL  2003-02-10
ODESSA MUSHKETER UKR 2003

CS RIPOSTA BUCHAREST ROU 2004

CSA STEAUA BUCHAREST ROU 2004
MUKS VICTOR POL  2004-10-07
IKS BUSHIDO RYBNIK POL  2003-03-25
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL  2003-02-19
KKSZ KONIN POL  2003-04-09
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL  2004-09-16
PTS JAGIELLONCZYK BIALYSTOKPOL  2003-08-13
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL  2005-01-16
CS RIPOSTA BUCHAREST ROU 2005

0.S. AZS POZNAN POL  2003-05-15
SPARTAK SAINT PETERSBURG RUS 2003

UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL  2005-03-22
KOMETA RUS 2003
PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL  2003-02-06
0.S. AZS POZNAN POL 2003-01-05
PTS JAGIELLONCZYK BIALYSTOKPOL  2004-02-16
KHIMKI RUS 2004

UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL  2003-06-05
HALIFAX FENCING ACADEMY  GBR 2004
PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL  2003-04-05
UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL  2004-04-06
CDYUSSHOR SAINT PETERSBURCRUS 2003
VICTORIA SOKOL MOSCOW RUS 2003

PFA licence

03123000

04082800

05090101

03021001

04100700
03032501
03021900
03040902
04091601
03081300
05011600

03051501

05032200

03020600

03010502

04021600

03060501

03040500
04040600
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Ranking  Name and first name Club Country Date of birth PFA licence
48  JACKOWSKI Kacper KKSZ KONIN POL 2003-06-17 03061701
49  STRZECHOWSKI Antek AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2005-01-22 05012200
50 JACKOWSKI Franciszek UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL 2004-09-16 04091602
51 HADAJ BAHIR Sofien KKSZ KONIN POL 2003-08-25 03082502
51  REKIEL Mitosz 0.S. AZS POZNAN POL 2003-06-05 03060500
53 KUSAK Filip UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 2003-07-15 03071500
54  DUTU Ionut DUEL ROU 2004
55  RAINKO Mateusz UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL 2003-03-19 03031901
56 BLOCH Pawet UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 2003-12-27 03122700
57  KOZLOWSKI Piotr UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 2003-12-13 03121300
58  SUDER Michat IKS BUSHIDO RYBNIK POL 2003-05-18 03051801
58 ZAGAWA Wiktor 0.S. AZS POZNAN POL 2003-10-30 03103002
60  DZIERNIEJKO Jakub UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL 2003-04-30 03043003
61  MROZINSKI Pawel PTS JAGIELLONCZYK BIALYSTOK POL 2005-11-12 05111200
62  GNIEWKOWSKI Dawid KKSZ KONIN POL 2003-09-17 03091701
63  BOLKOWSKI Krzysztof TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 2003-11-03 03110302
64 NEFEDOV Egor KOMETA RUS 2003
64  SHEVERDA Jlia KOMETA RUS 2004
64  STASIAK Mateusz KKSZ KONIN POL 2003-06-20 03062003
67  PIGULA Jan KKSZ KONIN POL 2003-10-07 03100703

Copyright (C) Challenge Wratislavia



